
2013 Holidays List 
SNo Date Day Description 

1 14-01-2013 Monday SANKRANTI/PONGAL 

2 26-01-2013 Saturday REPUBLIC DAY 

3 11-04-2013 Thursday UGADI 

4 01-05-2013 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY 

5 09-08-2013 Friday RAMZAM (ID-UL-FITR) 

6 15-08-2013  Thursday  INDEPENDENCE DAY  

7 09-09-2013  Monday  VINAYAKA CHAVITHI 

8  02-10-2013  Wednesday  GANDHI JAYANTHI  

9  14-10-2013  Monday  VIJAYA DASAMI  

10  16-10-2013  Wednesday  BAKRID (ID-UL-ZUHA)  

11  02-11-2013  Saturday  DEEPAVALI  

12  25-12-2013  Wednesday  CHRISTMAS  
 

 


